Compétition Internationale de Va'a (Vendée Va'a)

85100 LES SABLES-D'OLONNE

Du 28/05/2025 au 31/05/2025
Résultats Scratch

Résultats officiels du 29 /05 2025

Jeunes + Femmes

Cit

Clt Cat.

Dos.

Nom - Prénom

Equipe

Temps

Ecart

Ecart %

1/Ve)

40

NORAC Teiho

TEKURIO Teraimana

TEKORI Hitivero

TEKORI Aromaiterai

MARIETTE Maxime

CROCHEMORE Thibault

CROCHEMORE Bastien

STEVANCE Mano

NORAC Teiho

1) LECLERC VOYAGES APl MEDOC

1h17:40.66

00.00

100,0 %

1/v6D

33

FARIKI Tepurotu

TAVAEARII Mainanui

MOKE Laetitia

TOULLEC Morgane

ADELAIDE Helene

HACHE Noelle

TARQUIN Laurence

MOREAU Eloise

ROBIN LOMBARDO Stephanie

3F TOULON VA A HINE

1h29:25.80

+11:45.14

115,1%

2/veD

32

DOMINGO LEROUX Severine

CHARLET Nadine

CHARY Agathe

MARIN Sylvie

MOREL Barbara

FRESSON Marie-Luce

DELANIS Elise

MARANI Tehura

DOMINGO LEROUX Severine

2F TE HINA VA A HINE

1h32:13.92

+14:33.26

118,7 %

3/véD

31

SCHAARE Jamie Lee

BLANC Caroline

SOLLAUD Marie

GIERSCH Jana

SCHMID Simone Maria

BAUMIER Julia

ELSTERMEIER Lydia

KARG Susi

1F MAUI VAHINE

1h35:52.39

+18:11.73

123,4 %

4/veD

34

GUERMANN - CATTIAU Sophie

MAINGAN-CHAMPCOURT Gwen..

SERISET Sophie

NICOLLEAU Caroline

RENOU Virginie

CHRISTOPHE Isabelle

HERISSET Pascale

AUBRY-CAILLAUD Florence

FERBER Isabelle

4F VAHINE TUPUNA VA A CKCL

1h44:53.67

+27:13.01

135,0%
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